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Anlage
Koblenzer Str. 76, 53177 Bonn
G 0228-3670084 info@gw-godesberg.de

Sportwart/in

Rdésner, Sebastian
T 0163-2313078 herzer@gmx.ch
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Herren 50 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal

MF: Christian Rincke; T 0228-9431596
m 0151-15311818; cr@gw-godesberg.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Rincke, Christian
Kremer, Udo
Halstrick, Thomas

van den Assem, Martijn (NED N)

Winkler, Torsten
Laue, Frank
Lemper, Christian

Florijn, Wichard (NED N)

Rheinwald, Stephan
Stueber, Dirk
Muller, Steffen
Herter, Michael
Widdig, Andreas
Engelberg, Thomas
Nels, Dieter

Krick, Ronald
Wellershaus, Arnd
Ivanescu, Dan
Grund, Markus
Boker, Michael
Becker, Wilhelm
Schwarzbach, Jorg
Hombeck, Marc
Stirnberg, Peter
Olejak, Jens
Meyer, Christian
Acioly, Claudio (BRA¥*)
Klein, Daniel
Isermann, Marcus
Schoop, Simon
Fischer, Andreas

ID-Nr.

16900286
16703963
16502299
17280618
16300453
16602846
16750031
16100925
17302685
17102290
16802547
17201768
16162372
17401605
16805112
16753858
16453189
17280437
16993114
16353588
16602241
17283614
17163588
16753859
17163589
16404250
15753449
17162185
16991715
17356311
16593102

LK
LK6,6
LK7,3
LK7,9
LK9,5
LK9,6
LK9,9
LK10,4
LK11,6
LK12,0
LK12,2
LK14,6
LK15,6
LK17,7
LK18,1
LK19,1
LK19,1
LK19,5
LK19,7
LK19,7
LK20,4
LK22,8
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,7
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK24,7

DR-Sen.

Ra.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Eberele, Michael

/

Dr. Seidscheck, Mark-Ruediger

Schafer, Paul

Reinke, Oliver
Voggenreiter, Charles
Hibner, Bernd
Kunkel, Volker

Dr. Bergmann, Anton (USA*)

Hendricks, Michael
Bathelt, Thorsten
Schroeder, Pascal
Zelder, Reimund
Heuschen, Holger
Hibner, Daniel

Dr. Stoth, Markus
Borggreven, Jochen

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK

17410747 LK24,8
14405968 LK24,8
16453558 LK24,8
16901887 LK24,8
16991209 LK24,8
15602914 LK24,8
15805340 LK24,8
16354814 LK24,8
16852671 LK24,8
17053252 LK24,8
16853814 LK24,9
15902822 LK25,0
16655731 LK25,0
17056035 LK25,0
16593489 LK25,0
16755784 LK25,0
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